
E121050
Received



6. Total of all expenditures from line 5-1. (on page 1)

7. Lobbyist certification- Please read and sign below.

Lobbyist Name John Hohenwarter 

0.00 

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. I understand that it is 

a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. I further understand that if convicted of such an act, I 

may be fined, sentenced to jail or both. 

Lobbyist Signature:. _____________________________ Date: ___________ _ 
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